
Banner Fund Contact List 
April 2024 

 

Fund Series Fund Type Contact Name Ext. Email 
1xxxxx 
Not 1225xx 
3xxxxx 

General and Designated Funds 
Internal Research Grant Funds 
Auxiliary Funds 

David Edwards 1713 dwedwards@ysu.edu 

24xxxx 
25xxxx 
27xxxx 
6xxxxx 

Gi� Funds 
Endowment Funds 
Other Restricted Funds 
Endowment Funds 

Scot Duffy 2436 sjduffy@ysu.edu 

1225xx 
21xxxx 
22xxxx 
924xxx 

Internal Research Grant Funds 
Grant Funds 
Grants and Contract Matches 
Capital Grant Funds 

Alycia Sutherin 
Theresa VanSuch 

3397 
1959 

aesutherin@ysu.edu 
tdvansuch@ysu.edu 

8xxxxx Agency Funds Jake Leko 3160 jaleko@ysu.edu 
9xxxxx 
Not 924xxx 

Plant Funds 
Capital Grant Funds Emily Reidy 3384 eareidy@ysu.edu 

All funds not specified above Steve Hoffmaster 7159 sphoffmaster@ysu.edu 
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